Ssd Diskler

500GB WD BLUE SN5000 5000/4000MB/s M.2 NVMe

Patriot VP400 V4 1TB 6000/5000MB/s NVMe M.2

1TB

1TB

2TB

1TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

Uriin

WDS500G4BOE SSD

1TB INTENSO MI500 3836460 5300/4500MB/s SSD

SSD Disk (P400VP1TBM28H)

512GB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0

SKC30005/512G 7000/3900MB/s

KIOXIA EXCERIA NVMe M.2 3D
5000/3900MB/s LSD10Z001TG8

KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/1000G 6000/4000MB/S
M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0

INTENSO MI500 3836470 5300/4500MB/s SSD

WD BLACK SN7100 M.2 NVMe 7250/6900MB/s
WDS100T4XOE SSD

KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/2000G 6000/5000MB/S
M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0

KIOXIA EXCERIA HEATSINK GEN 4X4 NVMe
5000/3900MB/s (LSC11K2T04G8)

WD BLACK SN7100 M.2 NVME 7250/6900MB/s
WDS200T4X0E SSD

SAMSUNG 990 EVO PLUS 7250/6300 MZ-
V9S2TOBW MB (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

Marka

wd

Intenso

Patriot

Kingston

Kioxia

Kingston

Intenso

Wd

Kingston

Kioxia

wd

Samsung

Stok

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

49,00 USD

59,00 USD

69,90 USD

75,00 USD

80,00 USD

85,00 USD

129,00
usb

130,00
usb

160,00
usb

179,00
usb

199,00
usb

215,00
usb



KC3000.

Kinoson

APACER 2TB 5500/5200MB/s M.2 PCIe 2230 SSD
(AP3BE4430RI-0001)

1TB SAMSUNG 9100 PRO M.2 MZ-VAP1TOBW

4TB SAMSUNG 990 PRO M.2 NVMe MZ-V9P4TOBW
(Resmi Distribiitor Garantili)

4TB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC3000D/4096G 7000/7000MB/s

500GB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000
5000/4100MB/s WDS500G4GOE GEN4 SSD

500G SANDISK EXTREME SDSSDX3N-500G-G26
5000/4000MB M.2 NVMe GEN4 SSD

Apacer AS2280Q4U-1 512GB 7000/3000 MB/s M.2
PCIe Gen4 SSD (AP512GAS2280Q4U-1)

Patriot Viper VP4300 Lite 500GB
7000/4000MB/s Gen4 x4 NVMe M.2 SSD
Disk (VP4300L500GM28H)

APACER 1TB 5500/5200MB/s M.2 PCIe 2230 SSD
(AP3AE4430RI-0001)

Patriot VP400 V4 2TB 6200/5200MB/s NVMe M.2
SSD Disk (P400VP2TBM28H)

2TB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X4SSD2280/2T
5100/3600MB/s NVMe SSD

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS NVMe 3D
5000/3900MB/s LSD10Z002TG8

1TB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC30005/1024G 7000/6000MB/s

2TB WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 5150/4850MB/s
WDS200T3XOE SSD

Apacer

Samsung

Samsung

Kingston

wd

Sandisk

Apacer

Patriot

Apacer

Patriot

Hilevel

Kioxia

Kingston

wd

5+

5+

219,00
usb

299,00
usb

415,00
usb

430,00
usb

47,00 USD

49,00 USD

54,90 USD

65,00 USD

109,00
usb

128,00
usb

140,00
usb

150,00
usb

150,00
usb

155,00
usb



KC3000

2TB WD BLUE M.2 NVMe SN5000 5150/4850MB/s
WDS200T4BOE GEN4 SSD

2TB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC3000D/2048G 7000/7000MB/s

PATRIOT 4TB VP400 V4 M.2 6200/5200
P400VP4TBM28H

2TB SAMSUNG 9100 PRO M.2 MZ-VAP2TOBW

Wd

Kingston

Patriot

Samsung

169,00
usb

240,00
usb

279,00
usb

359,00
usb



